
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2024 9-Ball

01301 Outta Pocket 9
FROM : 

4

4

6

4

2

4

6

6

08532

07640

05102

08900

09239

09229

05114

06845

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9005

Wales, Kayla

McCowan, Rachel

White, Jared

Houk, Brandon

McKnight, Kimberly

Green, Derrick

Rooks, Steve

Wright, Noah

01305 BSB 9
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

4

4

5

2

08593

08613

02294

05099

07653

04464

05451

02474

Skl Number Name

Hazel Green, AL

N 9025

Taylor, Jason

Mitchell, Dude

Sullivan, Robert

Miller, James

Woodard, Torie

Grissom, Stephen

Dupree, Johnathan

Sanders, Melissa

01306 Still Rollin' 9
FROM : 

6

7

2

5

3

4

4

4

07252

08064

08439

08726

07233

07991

09663

04373

Skl Number Name

Hazel Green, AL

N 9032

Butler, Jacob

Walker, Clint

Walker, Kelli

Stewart, Fredderick

Holcomb, Paul

Johnson, Leroy

Hopkins, Keith

Nichols, Wesley

01307 9 Ball Mafia
FROM : 

6

4

4

6

3

03820

10547

07933

07436

08161

Skl Number Name

Hazel Green, AL

N 9012

Cantrell, Jeremy

MacPherson, Dustin

Schrimsher, Chris

Butler, Nick

Butler, Jessica

01702 Shut Up & Shoot 9
FROM : 

8

5

3

5

4

6

2

4

02295

05333

05540

05059

06342

09515

09695

09582

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9017

Robinson, Charles

Hardin, Jason

Hardin, Jennifer

Medley Sr, Timothy

Burgess, Andrew

Cagle, Chris

Vardaman, Alison

Warren, Garrett

01704 Reaper Crew 9
FROM : 

6

3

4

4

9

4

7

2

05995

08379

04801

08541

07806

02807

09661

08512

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9004

Howard, Chad

Howard, Shanena

Sharp, Kayse

Sims, Shannon

Ray, Carl

Clark, April

Stockdale, DeAnthony

O''Steen, Emilee

01705 Off the Rail 9
FROM : 

5

4

6

5

3

5

3

8

04582

08244

00749

07638

00826

01605

08503

06664

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9003

Worley, Rhett

Guidry, Sean

Tennyson, Daryl

Valvo, Frank

Alexandria, Debra

Shepard, Stephen

Alexandria, Taylor

Adams, Shadrick

02301 9 Ball FreakShow
FROM : 

4

7

2

5

2

4

6

3

01811

03615

07819

07917

08216

02195

01191

00598

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9009

Shaw, Mary Jo

White, Jonathan

Campbell, Jennifer

Campbell, Troy

White, Rachel

Anderson, Jennifer

Anderson, Jeffrey

Shaw, Floyd

02302 Pocket Speed 9
FROM : 

5

3

8

4

4

3

6

3

04717

01642

03863

08110

08586

08874

00968

09353

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9024

Tucker, Donald

STAGGS, CLINT

Tucker, Philip

Smith, Jerry

Meeks, Jerry

Bentley, Kandy

Owens, Jim

Pease, Shannon

02303 Jus' Hustlin 9
FROM : 

9

3

3

4

6

4

5

5

04951

08747

07954

13898

08390

10222

13816

07730

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9018

Johnson, Joseph

Johnson, Debra

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Harmon, Elizabeth

Harmon, Brad

Bright, Stephanie

Mills, Janel

Beckwith, Grant

02304 That's What She Said 9
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

5

5

6

4

02684

06828

05841

08660

08761

04960

07397

08286

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9021

Presley, Debra

Florence, Darius

Flack, Malynda

Price, Amanda

Blount, Michael

Vega, Marco

Shamieh, Andrew

Hall, Wesley

02305 Pool Junkies 9
FROM : 

9

5

5

4

5

3

3

1

00247

03842

06625

07405

06128

06122

09168

09559

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9020

Hall, Robert

Bryant, Yvonne

Hall, Michael

Petrie, Tori

Klinzak, Ruth

Cowart, Bryan

Dunlap, Stephanie

Aldridge, Brittney

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2024 9-Ball

02307 Bump Off The Rail 9
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

4

5

5

5

09543

04856

06246

07939

08032

06125

01979

09619

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9007

Conley, Jeremy

Gibbs, Valerie

Doss, Clay

BURKERT, FRED

LINDLEY, JOHN

McGuire, Derek

Ortiz, Doritos

Kennedy, Tucker

02308 1 Ball @ a Time 9
FROM : 

5

7

4

8

4

2

4

3

03959

01058

01273

03099

08430

08889

09091

09083

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9015

Robertson, Michael

Robertson Jr, Paul

Maplesden, Robert

Atchley, Jason

Kimbrough, James

Kimbrough, Jennifer

Atchley, Roger

Cowan, Carol

02311 "Sum Beaches" 9
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

3

5

1

6

07531

14515

06227

04519

08234

03428

09185

03993

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9013

Potts, Matthew

Scurlock, Melissa

Rogers, Wendell

Troupe, Emma

Taylor, Rebecca

Sithole, Stacey

Hall, Natalie

Atchley, David

02312 Look Who's Back 9
FROM : 

7

5

5

5

7

3

3

3

07205

01262

08709

01323

03622

09540

03134

09322I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9028

Patton, Dustin

Patton, Carla

Dowling, Naomi

Henderson, Russ

Rogers, Adam

Banks, Jeremiah

Bradberry, Donald

Hovis, Jacob

02313 The Woodpeckers 9
FROM : 

6

3

5

2

5

4

7

3

07932

02883

00671

07611

06214

02954

02420

09656

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9006

Padgett, Patrick

Woodard, Betty

Roberts, Steve

Hess, Ruth

Bowen, Barry

Clutts, Billy

Woodard, Craig

Denson, Ashley

02315 HTHF 9
FROM : 

6

3

7

5

3

5

3

4

03148

05391

07607

07460

07568

02068

77790

08807

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9031

Berry, Joseph

Pratt, Edward

Copeland, Oakley

Smith, Jeffery

Pratt, Cheryl

Stone, Wayne

Hardy, Ralph

Elliott, Jesse

03701 Ting Tings 9
FROM : 

4

4

2

5

8

4

3

7

14515

04519

07698

03303

04158

02954

09557

08694

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9010

Scurlock, Melissa

Troupe, Emma

Fuller, Destiny

Brown, Rodney

Forsythe, Eric

Clutts, Billy

Bowman, Ronald

Teleshuk, Scott

03702 Ego Problems 9
FROM : 

9

3

5

7

3

8

3

3

04951

08747

06912

05562

07954

07470

02883

01851

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9002

Johnson, Joseph

Johnson, Debra

Imker, Samantha

Schrader, Lexanna

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Vansandt, Collin

Woodard, Betty

Archer, Lisa

03705 Pop's Shooters 9
FROM : 

6

2

4

6

4

6

3

3

07932

08889

08430

07292

06493

05114

05149

05953

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9007

Padgett, Patrick

Kimbrough, Jennifer

Kimbrough, James

Tucker, Jerry

Hohn, David

Rooks, Steve

RUTKOWSKI, JOHN

Rutkowski, Joseph

03708 Physically Speaking 9
FROM : 

9

4

3

3

5

2

5

4

04130

02684

08660

04350

02920

08881

07160

08145

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9009

Medley Jr, Timothy

Presley, Debra

Price, Amanda

Golden, Joshua

Nance, Cynthia

Coffelt, Rhonda

Nicke, Effie

Kirk, Jasmine

03902 Scratch This
FROM : 

5

6

3

6

4

5

4

3

01474

02927

08146

04055

04625

03122

08780

09565

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9013

Kmetz Jr, John

Saare, Jimbo

Beach, Taylor

Bailey, John

Smith, Theresa

Wendell, Rodney

Martin, Mandie

Martin, James

03904 Hiigh Five 9
FROM : 

5

4

5

1

4

4

5

3

08160

08900

05012

09212

08736

09630

04538

09642I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9014

McGinnis, Chris

Houk, Brandon

Gray, Mark

Walker, Brittany

Cagle, Mason

Thwaites, Thomas

Simpson, Benjamin

Hamilton, Morgan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2024 9-Ball

03907 Pocket Pirates 9
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

3

6

2

08496

04296

09078

09475

00778

94298

71890

*

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9026

Maid, Jonathan

Gunter, Fred

Glover, Benjamin

Gardner, Kyle

Marsh, Ricky

Mills, Robert

Mills, Marilyn

03908 I Heard Dat Too 9
FROM : 

7

3

7

5

6

4

3

7

04713

06861

09661

07887

07282

04778

08845

07497

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9011

Jones, Leo

Perry, Shelby

Stockdale, DeAnthony

Troupe, Adrian

McGlathery, Denzell

Gathany, Jordan

Williams, Treun

Kindred, Jonathan

04101 In It 2 Win It 9
FROM : 

4

6

4

6

4

4

5

1

03010

02617

08369

05301

07426

03792

02626

08600

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9003

Garver, Matthew

Gazda, Daniel

Lee, Frankie

Rich, John

Blevins, Tiffany

Morgan, Bobby

Jennings, Charles

Gazda, Amanda

04102 Precision Slop Shots 9
FROM : 

7

9

4

4

2

6

3

3

07492

07488

07683

05718

10624

17785

09547

07740

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9011

Walden, Alex

Hibbard, Ryan

Griffin, Derick

HIBBARD, RONALD

Silva, Deanna

Finch, Zatic

Adams, William

Freeman, Andrew

04103 Catch 23 - 9
FROM : 

4

7

6

4

4

2

2

1

03864

03827

06834

01811

07057

09343

07566

09672

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9022

Shepard, Melissa

Shepard, Aaron

Myers, Daniel

Shaw, Mary Jo

Robbins, Richard

Slayton, Ashley

Shepard, Ashley

Beard, Amber

04501 Rocket City Strokers 9
FROM : 

8

4

4

3

5

3

7

3

04158

04957

07691

05391

02068

04956

18442

07732

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9005

Forsythe, Eric

Roberson, Joshua

Hampton, Paul

Pratt, Edward

Stone, Wayne

Brooks, Matthew

Peragine, Mark

Louis, Jacob

04502 Wasn't The Plan 9
FROM : 

6

4

8

4

4

6

3

5

07306

07567

05427

08713

08846

05995

08379

96293

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9001

Fugatt, Tim

Fugatt, Chelsea

Davis, Troy

Williams, Stephanie

Boldin, Holley

Howard, Chad

Howard, Shanena

Dowling, Roy

04503 Squirrelly!!! 9
FROM : 

6

6

3

2

5

3

3

4

09373

00152

07675

03141

05650

05149

09491

05339

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9024

Martinez, Jaime

Peters, Kathrin

Arnold, Jeffery

Arnold, Emily

Motley, Eric

RUTKOWSKI, JOHN

Toussaint, Carl

Winchester, Mark

04505 Dust on Praccy 9
FROM : 

6

5

4

9

5

5

3

3

07253

08709

08415

06463

04965

03000

77790

09700

I

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9023

Johnson, Kelton

Dowling, Naomi

Moore, Olajuwon

Hennebeck, Trevor

Laurita, Joshua

Coggin Jr, William

Hardy, Ralph

Tercho, David

04507 Hurry Up & Shoot 9
FROM : 

4

5

7

3

6

2

2

3

01305

03278

02420

02883

02482

04036

07360

02405

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9027

Jensen, John

Jensen, Shantel

Woodard, Craig

Woodard, Betty

Medders, David

Medders, Elizabeth

Gooden, Angela

Medders, Dennis

04508 Hootie Hoo 9
FROM : 

9

3

4

3

5

4

3

6

04951

08747

03686

07954

13816

03296

09540

08296

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9015

Johnson, Joseph

Johnson, Debra

Hasbrouck, Bill

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Mills, Janel

Hall, Wendy

Banks, Jeremiah

Simmons, Jerry

04509 Me Neither
FROM : 

4

8

8

4

4

4

5

3

08411

17011

07470

02684

06433

08267

02920

00600

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9002

Christopher, Nancy

McDaniel, Cathleen

Vansandt, Collin

Presley, Debra

Steele, Robin

Bullard, Stefanie

Nance, Cynthia

Fentress, Tracey

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2024 9-Ball

04510 Side Pocket Saints 9
FROM : 

5

4

3

1

4

2

2

04231

07617

09061

07717

09294

07708

09599

*

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9029

Gardner, Christopher

Moore, Mason

Pettigrew, Jorden

Power, Cynthia

Satterfield, Lee

Goodloe, Beverly

Winkles, Amber

04513 Capt.D n the Kila Wabits9
FROM : 

4

6

4

3

5

6

3

3

08780

03050

05436

11224

11214

08742

07445

09565

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9006

Martin, Mandie

Krekelberg, Patty

Krekelberg, Donn

Tillman, Joeli

Tillman, Keenan

Smith, DeAngelo

Lawrence Jr., Jackie

Martin, James

04514 Hold My Stick 9
FROM : 

7

7

5

7

6

2

3

4

04713

07497

07548

09661

07282

09136

09153

04778

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9032

Jones, Leo

Kindred, Jonathan

Kindred, Jourdan

Stockdale, DeAnthony

McGlathery, Denzell

Jones, Angel

Jackson, Andrew

Gathany, Jordan

04516 Wreck'g Balls 9
FROM : 

4

4

6

6

4

2

3

6

14515

04519

03341

04692

08430

08889

09557

04732

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9004

Scurlock, Melissa

Troupe, Emma

PRUITT, GORDON

Fuller, Wade

Kimbrough, James

Kimbrough, Jennifer

Bowman, Ronald

Wright, Joseph

04702 That Just Happened
FROM : 

7

6

3

2

3

4

4

4

07454

06603

07828

08746

06796

62660

02294

08689

Skl Number Name

Hazel Green, AL

N 9001

Steele, Ricky

Whitaker, Joshua

Steele, Ashley

Syler, Tracey

Hudgins, Kathy

Sliker, David

Sullivan, Robert

Syler, Billy

04703 Breaking Bad
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

4

3

5

07236

03459

02606

05617

04215

02993

02399

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9030

Losset, Keith

Malone Jr, Milton

Smith, Brian

Pierce, Anthony

Ferguson, Ed

Ferguson, Luther

Lee, Robert

04706 Tena's Rolling 9's
FROM : 

3

5

5

3

3

5

5

3

01763

03303

06632

03242

09055

04659

04872

09520

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9014

Baker, Tena

Brown, Rodney

Mason, Michael

Conant, David

Brown, Kristopher

Marsh, Ron

McCoy, Gregory

Munoz, Ryan

06107 Pure Savages 9
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

3

6

3

3

06128

04519

05114

09076

01763

09247

09258

09557

I

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9019

Klinzak, Ruth

Troupe, Emma

Rooks, Steve

Calvert, Alexis

Baker, Tena

Greene, Joseph

Greene, Shuko

Bowman, Ronald

06704 Just Go Ahead & Sit 9
FROM : 

5

8

6

7

5

3

2

3

05333

05271

08085

05145

08642

05540

08890

09441*

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

N 9012

Hardin, Jason

Garner, Daniel

Hardin, Jordan

Bonds, Mark

Kirkland, Beverly

Hardin, Jennifer

Minyard, Denise

Amparo, Sonia

77104 Low Expectations 9
FROM : 

4

6

6

3

7

1

1

3

08416

07271

08848

09328

08853

07729

09671

09679

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
N 9010

Neal, Alexia

Crivello, Clifford

LaTorre, Antonio

Morgan, Amber

Griffin, Jody

Griffin, Toni

Johnson, Stacy

Lin, Jerry

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


